Department #15 - County Recorder

FY
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Fund 01 - General Fund

Obj

Lvl 1

70
80
95
96
98

Object Level 1
Description
Tax Revenue
Fees and Charges for Services
Interest Income
Other Income
Operating Transfers In

McHenry County Government

Fiscal Year 2008-2009 Revenues
Board Approved Revenue Budget

FY 04 FY 05 FY 06 FY 07
Twelve Month Twelve Month Twelve Month  Twelve Month
Actuals Actuals Actuals Actuals
$4,399,145 $5,025,204 $4,631,095 $3,264,739
$2,300,060 $2,218,950 $1,992,089 $1,736,877

$27 $142 $293 $4,820

$0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0
$6,699,232 $7,244,296 $6,623,477 $5,006,436

FY 08
Department
Approved
$3,400,000
$1,880,000
$500
$16,843
$0

$5,297,343

FY 08
Eleven Month
Actuals
$1,870,216
$1,231,816

$820
$0
$0

$3,102,852

FY 09
Department
Approved
$2,025,000
$1,510,000

$500
$0
$27,974

$3,563,474



