McHenry County Government Fiscal Year 2008-2009 Revenues Board Approved Revenue Budget

Department #15 - County Recorder

Fund 01 - General Fund

			FY 04	FY 05	FY 06	FY 07	FY 08	FY 08	FY 09
	Obj	Object Level 1	Twelve Month	Twelve Month	Twelve Month	Twelve Month	Department	Eleven Month	Department
FY	Lvl 1	Description	Actuals	Actuals	Actuals	Actuals	Approved	Actuals	Approved
2009	70	Tax Revenue	\$4,399,145	\$5,025,204	\$4,631,095	\$3,264,739	\$3,400,000	\$1,870,216	\$2,025,000
2009	80	Fees and Charges for Services	\$2,300,060	\$2,218,950	\$1,992,089	\$1,736,877	\$1,880,000	\$1,231,816	\$1,510,000
2009	95	Interest Income	\$27	\$142	\$293	\$4,820	\$500	\$820	\$500
2009	96	Other Income	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$16,843	\$0	\$0
2009	98	Operating Transfers In	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$27,974
			\$6,699,232	\$7,244,296	\$6,623,477	\$5,006,436	\$5,297,343	\$3,102,852	\$3,563,474